OG //ymgl FOOD

- ;; E b & EN £
'°§ E g g §; = - = - 8 E :.’-,',’u%
& e 2 2 ee 8 a S = = 5 S
Analytische Bestandteile
Welpenmilch 33,0 39,0 7,0 0,2 1,10 0,80 17
Puppy Granula-Start 290 17,0 6,5 2,0 10,0 1,25 1,00 0,35 0,50 0,10 16,8
Puppy Gravy 290 17,0 6,5 2,0 10,0 1,25 1,00 0,35 0,50 0,10 16,8
Puppy GF Poultry 295 19,0 75 25 10,0 1,25 1,00 0,35 0,50 0,10 16,7
Junior Lamb &Rice 26,0 15,0 7.0 28 10,0 1,35 0,90 0,30 0,50 0,10 159
Junior GF Poultry 26,0 150 74 28 10,0 1,20 1,00 0,30 0,50 0,10 159
Junior Maxi 245 13,0 7.0 28 10,0 1,10 0,95 0,30 0,50 0,10 15,7
Adult Dinner 230 10,5 7.0 34 10,0 1,30 0,90 0,30 0,50 0,10 147
Adult Multi-Croc 24,0 11,0 7.0 28 10,0 1,40 1,00 0,30 0,50 0,10 149
Adult GF Poultry 235 125 6,8 38 10,0 1,20 0,90 0,30 0,50 0,10 153
Adult GF Beef 235 13,0 7.0 35 10,0 1,30 1,00 0,35 0,50 0,10 152
Adult GF Horse 210 100 77 30 100 17 12 04 0,50 0,10 145
AdultGF Ocean 255 14,8 75 33 10,0 1,20 0,90 0,30 0,50 0,10 158
Adult Active 25,0 145 7.0 32 10,0 1,30 0,90 0,30 0,50 0,10 156
Adult Power 295 205 70 30 10,0 1,40 1,00 0,35 0,50 0,10 174
Adult Light 19,8 9,0 65 50 10,0 1,00 0,80 0,25 0,50 0,10 14,0
Classico Complete 23,0 11,0 75 30 10,0 13 1,0 04 0,50 0,10 147
Adult Lamb &Rice 230 125 7.0 32 10,0 1,60 1,00 0,35 0,50 0,10 15,4
Adult Iberico & Rice 240 12,0 7.0 32 10,0 15 1,0 0,35 0,50 0,10 15,0
Senior Sensitive 195 10,0 50 45 10,0 0,80 0,55 0,25 0,50 0,10 147
Finest Croc 290 200 75 32 10,0 1,30 0,90 0,30 0,50 0,10 17,2
Finest GF Lamb 25,0 145 76 37 10,0 1,60 1,10 0,30 0,50 0,10 157
Finest GF Salmon 255 15,0 73 36 10,0 1,20 0,90 0,35 0,50 0,10 15,8
Finest Light 195 90 6,5 5,0 10,0 0,90 0,65 0,20 0,50 0,10 14,2
Finest GF Senior 195 12,0 55 43 10,0 0,80 0,55 0,25 0,50 0,10 149
Mix it GF 12,0 1,0 135 60 10,0 2,50 1,30 0,40 0,80 0,20 13,1
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Erndhrungsphysiologische Stoffe (je kg) £s
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Vitamine Spurenelemente HE)
Welpenmilch 48.000 4.800 | 500 45 16 | 62 | 46 | 040 |08
Puppy Granula-Start [15.000{ 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850| 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2 |2400
Puppy Gravy 15.000{ 1500 [ 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 [ 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | es0 |1.850| 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2 |2400
Puppy GF Poultry [ 15.000[ 1.500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Junior Lamb&Rice [15.000[ 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2 |1.600
Junior GF Poultry [ 15.000[ 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850| 500 200 | 125 125 | 40 | 005 2
Junior Maxi 15.000| 1.500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850| 500 200 [ 125 ] 125 | 40 [ 005 | 2 | 800
Adult Dinner 13.000( 1300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 1,8 | 58 | 560 | 1.500 | 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 [ 005 | 2 | 400
Adult Iberico & Rice [13.000[ 1.300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 1.8 | 58 | 560 |1.500 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Adult Mutti-Croc~ [10.000[ 1.000 [ 100 | 8 | 12 | & | 170 | 45 | 22 | 1.3 | 45 | 450 |1.250| 450 188 | 12 | 115 | 38 | 0,05 | 1,9 1.500
Adult GFPoulty  [13.000[ 1300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 1.8 | 58 | 560 |1.500| 500 200 | 125 125 | 40 | 005 2
Adult GF Besf 13.000) 1.300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 18 | 58 | 560 [1.500| 500 200 | 125 125 | 40 | 005 2
AdultGF Horse 13.000( 1300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 1,8 | 58 | 560 | 1.500 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Adult GF Ocean 13.000 1300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 1,8 | 58 | 560 | 1.500 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Adult Active 13.000) 1.300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 18 | 58 | 560 [1.500| 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2 |1.600
Adult Power 15.000) 1.500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | eso [1.850| 500 200 | 125 125 | 40 [ 005 | 2 |3.600
Adult Light 15.000{ 1500 [ 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 [ 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850| 500 | 200 | 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Classico Complete  [13.000{ 1.300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 1.8 | 58 | 560 |1.500| 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | o005 2
Adult Lamb&Rice  |13.000{ 1.300 | 130 | 12 | 15 | 10 | 225 | 55 | 25 | 18 | 58 | 560 | 1.500 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 [ o005 | 2
Senior Sensitive [ 15.000[ 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850| 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Finest Croc 15.000| 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850 500 200 [ 125 125 | 40 [ 005 | 2 |3.600
Finest GF Lamb 15.000| 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850 500 200 | 125 125 | 40 | 005 2
Finest GF Salmon | 15.000 1.500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 [ 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 | 1.850 | 500 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Finest Light 15.000( 1500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 |1.850 | 500 | 200 | 200 | 125 | 125 | 40 | 005 | 2
Finest GF Senior  [15.000] 1.500 | 150 | 15 | 18 | 12 | 275 | 65 | 30 | 2 | 70 | 680 [1.850| 500 200 | 125 125 | 40 | 005 2
Mix it GF 30.000{ 3.000 [ 300 | 30 | 36 | 24 | 550 | 130 | 60 | 4 | 140 | 1360 |3.700 | 1.000 400 | 25 | 250 | 80 | 00 | 4 |2800






